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RESULTS

Preparatory A Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Preparatory B Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Unofficial Preliminary 1.1 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

No Rider/Horse YR Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

3537 Suzanne Betts
JENTY PARK GUNDAGAI

1 75.000 87+7+77+7787+877+88778 0 142.5 75.000 1

Judge C, Janet Matysek

25 Carly Ayers
BLACK GLENNOLE

1 64.211 7+66+66666+6+6+67776+66+ 0 122.0 64.211 1

3537 Suzanne Betts
JENTY PARK GUNDAGAI

2 63.684 776+6+776+6+6+6+777766+6+ 6 121.0 63.684 2

Judge C, Kerrie Swan-Bates

382 Elsa Davis
Luc

1 72.500 7+7+7777+6+877+7+776+7+777+ 0 159.5 72.500 1

383 sue ellis
HAPPY DAYS

2 69.318 7777+77+777+7746+7776+7+ 0 152.5 69.318 2

0115 Chloe Amos
CHRISTOPH ARTEMESIA

3 65.000 77+6+6+7767775+5+6+7665+6+ 0 143.0 65.000 3

27 Brigitta Lowe
GOGO

4 64.318 676+6+76+6+6+666+6+66+76+66+ 0 141.5 64.318 4

1014 Elsa Davis
PICO

5 62.273 7666+656+676+6+767665+7 0 137.0 62.273 5



No Rider/Horse YR Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Unofficial Preliminary 1.2 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

370 Millicent Ashton
FURST RUBISTELLE

6 59.091 776+44665+76676+6+65+56 0 130.0 59.091 6

1002 Breeanna House
BALMORAL VENTURE

7 58.409 66+466+5+6666+55+65+665+6+ 0 128.5 58.409 7

384 Pip Cooper
NIGHT SKYE

8 56.591 55+4+76+5+65755+776+6546 0 124.5 56.591 8

25 Carly Ayers
BLACK GLENNOLE

9 53.864 65+5+6+6+5665+6+45+555545+ 0 118.5 53.864 9

1024 Uta Gonsior
ANGEL

10 48.409 6730265+46655+6654+45+ 0 106.5 48.409 10

5951 Jess Allwright
KIABE MASTER CLASS

11 47.955 7554+54+4554+54+555445 0 105.5 47.955 11

374 Lucy Howell
OLIVER TWIST

12 46.818 55554+44+45555+5+4+54+45 0 103.0 46.818 12

Judge C, Janet Matysek

382 Elsa Davis
Luc

1 71.346 888877+7+666+77+77+7+6+7+7+6+7 0 185.5 71.346 1

383 sue ellis
HAPPY DAYS

2 70.000 87+777766+6+77+7+77787777 0 182.0 70.000 2

29 Chloe Amos
CHRISTOPH ARTEMESIA

3 69.615 77+7+7677+5+66+7+7+7777+77+7+7 0 181.0 69.615 3

1014 Elsa Davis
PICO

4 68.077 6+6+777+76+65+7+77+77+76+76+6+7 0 177.0 68.077 4



No Rider/Horse YR Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

370 Millicent Ashton
FURST RUBISTELLE

5 66.538 68866+765+5+76+87+7+7676+6+6+ 0 173.0 66.538 5

5951 Jess Allwright
KIABE MASTER CLASS

5 66.538 8+6+776+6+66+66+6+7+766+8+76+6+6+ 0 173.0 66.538 5

27 Brigitta Lowe
GOGO

7 65.769 776+7+6+76+6+676+6+6+6+767667 0 171.0 65.769 7

386 Laura Cooper
HAMERON PARK BROCK

8 64.423 6776+6+665+5+76+776+6+7+6+6+6+6+ 0 167.5 64.423 8

1371 Megan Amos
ACE OF SPIES

9 63.846 676+76+6+6+6+66+6+6466+86+6+6+6+ 0 166.0 63.846 9

384 Pip Cooper
NIGHT SKYE

10 63.846 6+666+776+75+76+477776+65+6+ 0 166.0 63.846 9

1002 Breeanna House
BALMORAL VENTURE

11 63.462 6+76+76+76+6+5+77+745+6+6+6+6+66+ 0 165.0 63.462 11

4576 Zoe Fieldhouse
TANGERINE MAN

12 63.462 6+6+67+6+6+665+6+76+66+6+76+666+ 0 165.0 63.462 11

1024 Uta Gonsior
ANGEL

13 61.154 566+45+5+76676+77666+6+6+66 0 159.0 61.154 13

374 Lucy Howell
OLIVER TWIST

14 59.423 666+66+6+6656665+5+666666 0 154.5 59.423 14

24 Megan Amos
KASSPERADO QUATTRO

15 58.269 5+6+6+75+6+675+666+44+66665+6 0 151.5 58.269 15

1758 Jonathon Jackson
KOOINDA SAINT

64.808 6+76+46+767676+77677+76+6+6+ 0 168.5 64.808 HC



No Rider/Horse YR Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Unofficial Novice 2.1 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Official Preliminary 1.1 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Official Preliminary 1.2 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Official Novice 2.1 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Judge C, Suzanne Betts

3551 Tammy Woolley
FERNLEIGH CREEK NEO

1 62.407 5+6+5+5+675+665+6 6+665+5+6+65+6+
6+6+6 6 766+776+6+7+766 6+6+67 7

0 161.0
176.0

59.630
65.185

1
1

1758 Jonathon Jackson
KOOINDA SAINT

52.778 6665+66+5+45 5+54555+5+654+5+
6665 65 6 46+5+54466+7 766 6

6 138.5
146.5

51.296
54.259

HC

Judge C, Petronella Marshman E, Kerrie Swan-Bates

0201 Penny Woods
WOODSDEN WIZARD

1 64.659 65+66+7 6+6+5+6+77+7+7+7+77 76+
44+77 6+6 7 6 7 77 7 6+7+56+66+

0 146.0
138.5

66.364
62.955

1
2

4234 Tania Hay
SHIPSTERN ALLSHOW

2 63.068 6+6+66+6+66+6+66+66+6+56+6+66
7 7 67 7 66+6+76+66+6+56 6+66+

0 137.0
140.5

62.273
63.864

2
1

Judge C, Caroline Coleby M, Janet Matysek

1030 Kim Morrow
MATAVIA ROHAN

1 61.058 4+6 6 6+66+5+5 66+6 6 5+6 5+465+5+6
5+6+6+6+76+6 7+77+6+6+6 6+7 476+6 6+

0 149.5
168.0

57.500
64.615

2
1

4576 Zoe Fieldhouse
TANGERINE MAN

2 58.654 5+76+5+55+5646676+6 666+65+6+
6 76 5+66 5646666+6+767 66 6+

0 150.0
155.0

57.692
59.615

1
2

Judge C, Petronella Marshman E, Kerrie Swan-Bates

4113 Shayna Turner
ALEGRIA REGALO

1 60.741 6+67+56+55+6+5+66+766+6+7665+6+ 0 164.0 60.741 1

0286 Angela Burdon
BARRINGTON PARK
HEADLINE

2 59.815 6+6+6+5+666666665+65+5+6+65+6+ 0 161.5 59.815 2



No Rider/Horse YR Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Official Novice 2.2 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Official Elementary 3.1 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Official Elementary 3.2 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

1030 Kim Morrow
MATAVIA ROHAN

3 58.889 5+667756+64+56+666+44+65+66 0 159.0 58.889 3

Judge C, Petronella Marshman

360 Lydia Jackson
MALTEASER R

1 73.714 6+5+77 77 76+77+877+7+7 76+777 7+7+7777+
8 4 87+87+78 88 888 8 8+87 887+7+8+8878

0 246.5
269.5

70.429
77.000

1
2

7201 Celia Conder-Lang
ASHMEAD DAVINITY

2 72.857 6+6+6 7 6776+7 6+7+6+76+6+6+77+77 7 6+76+6+7
7+8+7+7+7888 7+7 7+8 87+8 8 87+87+8+8 87+7+8

0 237.5
272.5

67.857
77.857

2
1

0286 Angela Burdon
BARRINGTON PARK
HEADLINE

3 58.929 6+65+5+55+5+5 5+5+6 6 55+5 25+5+565+665 55+
6+76+6+66 6+6+6+7 7+7+66 5+46+6+766 776+66+

0 188.0
224.5

53.714
64.143

4
3

4113 Shayna Turner
ALEGRIA REGALO

4 58.286 545+5+5+6+6+56 5+54+5 5+556 65667+6 55 5+
647 6+6 7 6 66+6+66+5+6 675+66777 6+65+6+

0 191.5
216.5

54.714
61.857

3
4

Judge C, Caroline Coleby M, Janet Matysek

360 Lydia Jackson
MALTEASER R

1 68.409 7 6+6+7 6+5+6+7+76+4 6+6+6+7 5+6+7 6+7 76+76+77+
6+7+7 7+6+5+7 8 77+6+7 8 7+7+7 7 7+7 7+76+87 77+

0 216.0
235.5

65.455
71.364

1
1

7201 Celia Conder-Lang
ASHMEAD DAVINITY

2 66.742 77 6+6 6+666+6+76 76+5+7 5+76+6+7+76+7 6+6+7
77+7 6+6+777 6+76+76+6 7+6 77 7 8 78 7+6+6 7+

0 214.5
226.0

65.000
68.485

2
2

204 Belinda Snooks
NEVERSFELDE ROMANY

3 65.909 76+66+6+5+6+77 74 6+7 76+477 6+7 7 7 7+76+7+
77+77 6 6+7 76+86+6+6+68 476+6+7+7+7+7+76+7+

0 212.5
222.5

64.394
67.424

3
3

Judge C, Caroline Coleby E, Petronella Marshman

4831 Jenny Laird
BRENTON GB

1 60.417 6+6+5+4+6+55+56+6+6+666+6+6666+666+66+6+666+ 0 217.5 60.417 1



No Rider/Horse YR Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Official Medium 4.1 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Official Medium 4.2 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Official Advanced 5.1 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Official Advanced 5.2 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

7513 Kate Guinane
BEAUFORT BENEDICT

2 53.750 6+5+5+4+5+4+556+745+55+665+365+5+5+56+5+555+ 0 193.5 53.750 2

Judge C, Caroline Coleby

220 Cheryl Lawrence
THUMBALINA

1 60.278 6 5+65+664+7+5+56+6 6+6+5+7+76+5+6+6+6 6+6+666
6+6+77 665+8 5+47 4+6 7 5+6+65 4 6+6+6+6 7+657

0 217.0
217.0

60.278
60.278

1
1

204 Belinda Snooks
NEVERSFELDE ROMANY

2 58.403 6+5+5 5+4+5 6 76 5+5+5+6+6+4+6+6+5+4+66+6 66+54+6
6 6 5+5+5+6+5+85+5+6 6 6+6 4 7 6+6+5+77 6+77 65 6+

0 203.5
217.0

56.528
60.278

2
1

Judge C, Caroline Coleby E, Petronella Marshman

220 Cheryl Lawrence
THUMBALINA

1 59.551 66+6+766 77 6+4 5+6 7 5+6 7 5 5+465+5+7 465+6+5+5+6+
66 6 665+66+6+5+6 6+7+6+5+5+5+6 566 6 6+466 6+6 6+6+

2 231.0
233.5

59.231
59.872

1
1

Judge C, Petronella Marshman E, Caroline Coleby

9255 Sue Ellis
LP MUSENDAN

1 62.045 55+66+666+766+6+6+6+66 6 6+776 6 7 776+6+6+6+
65+66 666 666 6 6+6+65+5+6 666+6+6+666 6 6 6+

0 209.0
200.5

63.333
60.758

1
1

7197 Simone James
ANTONELLO

2 58.864 5+5+5+65+6 65+6+6 6+6 6 65+5+666 45 6 55+6 666+
6+6+6 66 6+65+6 6+6+6+5+56 5+665+26+6+66 6+666+

0 190.5
198.0

57.727
60.000

2
2

Judge C, Kerrie Swan-Bates E, Caroline Coleby

7197 Simone James
ANTONELLO

1 59.643 6+66+5+5+56+5+6+6+6+6+6676 64 6+6 66 67 6+6 5+6+
6 66 6 6 66 7 5 6 5+5+6666+65+6 5+66+65+6+5+6 6

0 208.5
209.0

59.571
59.714

1
1

9255 Sue Ellis
LP MUSENDAN

2 56.357 7 5+6 665 66+6+5+6 5+5+5 7 6+6 54 45+5 5 6+6+5+5+6+
6+6 5+665+66+6 5+5+5+6+4+4+6+6+54+45 5+5+6+6 5+5+6

2 199.0
195.5

56.857
55.857

2
2



No Rider/Horse YR Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Inter A Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Grand Prix Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

PONY Official Preliminary 1.2 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

PONY Official Novice 2.1 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Judge C, Petronella Marshman E, Caroline Coleby

7255 Meegan Daun
SIR ARCHIEBALD

1 59.676 6+6 6 5+5 4+4+6+6 5 6 6 6 6+6 6 6+4+4+6+6 4446 65+66+
6 6+6 6+5+5+4+7 5+5+6+6+6+7 6+6+7 4+7 6 7 4556+76 67
7 7 6+7 6 5 4 6 7 5+7 6+7 6 4 5 7 4 6+6+6+4566+76 67

0 205.0
220.5
219.0

56.944
61.250
60.833

2
1
1

6991 Helen Malcolm
ARGO

2 58.750 6+6+66 5 5 66 666+6 6 6 5 6 66 5+5+5+3+55 66 5+5+6
6+6 65+5 5 65+665+6+6+6+6+6 76+6+5 6+4 56 66+5+5 6+
6 6 66 6+5+65+676+6 7 6+6 5+76 7 4 7+4 66+76+6 6 6+

0 206.5
210.5
217.5

57.361
58.472
60.417

1
2
2

Judge C, Caroline Coleby E, Petronella Marshman H, Kerrie Swan-Bates

7237 Lydia Jackson
SPLENDIDO

1 57.550 6+776+5+76+44+5+775+5+4+4+5+78 7+4646767 7+65+5+6 77+6+6 7+
6+665+6 65+55 5 755+5 5 5 5 65+6 6626655+6 64 4 4+76 5+5+6+

0 304.0
271.5

60.800
54.300

1
1

359 Miriam Coleman
SUNBURY LODGE TORONTO

2 53.350 6+5+5+4+6+5+6 4+5 5+6 6 5+5+4+55+6+5+675+4+4 6+466 5+4+5+5+6
65+5+6+
6 6 6 5+6 6 5+5+5+5+6+5+5+5+5+65+5+5 665 4+4+5+465+5 4 4 4
6+65 4+6

2 268.5
265.0

53.700
53.000

2
2

Judge C, Petronella Marshman E, Caroline Coleby

4234 Tania ; Hay
Shipstern Allshow

1 64.135 676 6+7 6+6+7766 6+7 66 6+76 66+
666+6 6+6+5+7666+6+6+76+7 76+66+

0 168.0
165.5

64.615
63.654

1
1

201 Penny Woods
Woodsden Wizard

2 59.423 4+6+66+7 5+5+66 6+45+6 5+6 5+6+6 56
3 7 57 7+6+5 65+7 46+6+6+6+6 7+6+66

0 151.0
158.0

58.077
60.769

2
2

Judge C, Petronella Marshman E, Kerrie Swan-Bates

7140 Sarah Beltz
Blues Point Christmas Mint

1 63.889 6765+6+6+7666+6+6+6+6+766+667 0 172.5 63.889 1

Judge C, Petronella Marshman



No Rider/Horse YR Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

(YR) Official Novice 2.1 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016



No Rider/Horse YR Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

PONY Official Novice 2.2 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

(YR) Official Novice 2.2 Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

Preliminary 1.2 *SHADOW JUDGING* Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

7140 Sarah Beltz
Blues Point Christmas Mint

1 63.889 6765+6+6+7666+6+6+6+6+766+667 0 172.5 63.889 1

4113 Shayna Turner
Alegria Regalo

2 60.741 6+67+56+55+6+5+66+766+6+7665+6+ 0 164.0 60.741 2

Judge C, Petronella Marshman

4234 Tania Hay
Shipstern Allshow

1 61.286 6+65+4+5 5+6 5 67 6+5+5+5+5+55+5+5+6+76+6+6 66
6 77 6 5+7 6+6+77+7 6 6 6+6+66+6+6+6+77 6 6+66+

0 201.5
227.5

57.571
65.000

1
1

7140 Sarah Beltz
Blues Point Christmas Mint

2 59.000 6 66+5+6 665+5+6 65+5+5+5+6 5+6+5+55+6+5+5 5 5+
6+67 6 6+777 5+6+56 5 6 6 6+6 6+6 76 7 6 6+5+7

2 196.5
216.5

56.143
61.857

2
2

Judge C, Caroline Coleby M, Janet Matysek

7140 Sarah ; Beltz
Blues Point Christmas Mint

1 59.000 6 66+5+6 665+5+6 65+5+5+5+6 5+6+5+55+6+5+5 5 5+
6+67 6 6+777 5+6+56 5 6 6 6+6 6+6 76 7 6 6+5+7

2 196.5
216.5

56.143
61.857

1
1

4113 Shayna Turner
Alegria Regalo

2 58.286 545+5+5+6+6+56 5+54+5 5+556 65667+6 55 5+
647 6+6 7 6 66+6+66+5+6 675+66777 6+65+6+

0 191.5
216.5

54.714
61.857

2
1

Judge C, Caroline Coleby E, Janet Matysek

4234 Tania Hay
Shipstern Allshow (Pony)

1 62.692 66666+6+5+6+77666776+6+65+6 0 163.0 62.692 1

201 Penny Woods
Woodsden Wizard (Pony)

2 59.615 565+66+5+5+6+66+6676+65+6+656 0 155.0 59.615 2

4576 Zoe Fieldhouse
Tangerine man

3 58.654 665+55+5+5+66666+6+6+6+65+5+5+6 0 152.5 58.654 3



No Rider/Horse YR Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Novice 2.1 *SHADOW JUDGING* Dressage Tas South Event - 03/04/2016

1030 Kim Morrow
Matavia Rohan

4 58.077 5+565+5+6+566+6+6665+66656+5+ 0 151.0 58.077 4

Judge C, Gillian Von Bertouch

7140 Sarah Beltz
Blues Point Christmas Mint
(Pony)

1 68.704 86+7+7+6+776+66+7+76+6+6+6+76+6+7 0 185.5 68.704 1

3551 Tammy ; Woolley
Fernleigh Creek Neo

2 66.296 776+6+6+6+6+76+776+6+75+6+6+676+ 0 179.0 66.296 2

1030 Kim Morrow
Matavia Rohan

3 62.037 666+6+6+7+5+5+5+6+6+6+76+6565+66 0 167.5 62.037 3

286 Angela Burdon
Barrington Park Headline

4 61.852 776+6+6+7+65+6+6+5+66+5566+5+6+6 0 167.0 61.852 4

4113 Shayna Turner
Alegria Regalo

5 61.852 667+676+5+665+76+666+6+5+666 0 167.0 61.852 4

1758 Jonathon jackson
Kooinda Saint

6 54.259 76+6+5+66+5+55+5554+4+55+6+5+5+5 2 146.5 54.259 6

Judge C, Gillian Von Bertouch


